CMSC Computer Science

5313

5316

5317

5318

5319

5320

5321

5322

5323

5324

EXPLORING COMPUTER SCIENCE )

TUTORIAL IN COMPUTER SCIENCE

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN COMP SCI

INTERMEDIATE PROGRAMMING Q

CMSC 150

TUTORIAL IN COMPUTER SCIENCE

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN COMP SCI

TUTORIAL IN COMPUTER SCIENCE

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN COMP SCI

TUTORIAL IN COMPUTER SCIENCE

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN COMP SCI

CMSC Computer Science

1914

1322

1323

1324

1325

1326

1327

1328

1329

1330

1331

1332

INTRO SCIENTIFIC PROGRAMMING Q)

One term of calculus (either MATH 140 or MATH 120), or
approval of instructor

TUTORIAL IN COMPUTER SCIENCE

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN COMP SCI

TUTORIAL IN COMPUTER SCIENCE

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN COMP SCI

SYSTEMS ANALYSIS AND DESIGN (@)
CMSC 250

COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE Q)
CMSC 270 or consent of instructor; MATH 220 recommended
DATA STRUCT & ALGORITHM ANALYS (@)

CMSC 270 and MATH 220
TUTORIAL IN COMPUTER SCIENCE

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN COMP SCI

TUTORIAL IN COMPUTER SCIENCE

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN COMP SCI

CMSC Computer Science

3339

3342

3343

3344

3345

3346

INTRO TO COMPUTER SCIENCE Q

TUTORIAL IN COMPUTER SCIENCE
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN COMP SCI

DATA STRUCTURES @
CMSC 150

TUTORIAL IN COMPUTER SCIENCE

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN COMP SCI

Fall Term 2004

100 U6 L24 APR Mr. Krebsbach 02:50-04:00 MF
09:00-11:00 T
01:30-03:30 T

190 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

199  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

250 U6 APR Mr. Gregg 09:50-11:00 MWF

390 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

399  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

590 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

599  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

690 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

699  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

Winter Term 2005

110 U6 APR Mr. Gregg 11:10-12:20 MWF

190 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

199  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

390 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

399 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

410 U6 APR Mr. Krebsbach 02:30-04:20 TR

440 U6 APR Mr. Evans 08:30-09:40 MWF

510 U6 APR Mr. Gregg 01:30-02:40 MWF

590 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

599  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

690 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

699  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

Spring Term 2005

150 U6 L24  APR Mr. Gregg 01:30-02:40 MF
09:00-11.00 T
01:30-03:30 T

190 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

199  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

270 U6 Mr. Gregg 09:50-11:00 MWF

390 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

399 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

BRIG 225
BRIG 419
BRIG 419

BRIG 419

BRIG 419

BRIG 419

BRIG 419

BRIG 419

BRIG 225
BRIG 419
BRIG 419

BRIG 419



3347

3348

3349

3350

3351

OPERATING SYSTEMS

CMSC 270 or consent of instructor

TUTORIAL IN COMPUTER SCIENCE

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN COMP SCI

TUTORIAL IN COMPUTER SCIENCE

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN COMP SCI

Q

450

590

599

690

699

U6

U:Variable

U:Variable

U:Variable

U:Variable

APR

APR

APR

APR

Mr. Evans

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

08:30-09:40 MWF

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

BRIG 419



